9 DESENFANS ¢

Cadenas

Partenaire de vos métiers

Tous nos modeéles
Réf. Produit Réf. Fournisseur
Q00690 00061025
Q00691 00080030
Q00692 00080035
Q00693 00080040
Q00694 00080045
Q00695 00080050

Cylindre

25mm

30 mm

35 mm

40 mm

45 mm

50 mm

https://www.desenfans.com/search/ (]

Mécanisme a goupilles.

Forme : Carré
Matiere : Laiton

Prix

11,00€ HT

13,15€ HT

16,10€ HT

19,80€ HT

25,00€ HT

31,60€ HT

Desenfans CAMBRAI
Tél.: 03277212 96

‘ THIRARD

Prix catalogue
A partir de

11,00€ HT
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